conomie, des Finances et de la Prospective (MEFP) sise au 395 avenue HO Chi Minh Tél : 25 32 47 76. 
6. Les offres présentées en un (01) original et trois (03) copies, conformément aux données particulières de la demande de prix, et
accompagnées d’une garantie de soumission d’un montant d’un million cinq cent mille (1 500 000) francs CFA devront parvenir ou être
remises à l’adresse Secrétariat de la DMP / MEEA, 03 BP 7010 Ouagadougou tél : 25 49 99 22, sis à Ouaga 2000, avant le 21/02/2024

à 09 heures 00 TU

7. L’ouverture des plis sera faite immédiatement en présence des Candidats qui souhaitent y assister.

[...]

Commitments (DG-CMEF) of the Ministry of the Economy, Finance and Foresight (MEFP) located at 

395 avenue HO Chi Minh Tel: 25 32 47 76. 

6. Offers presented in one (01) original and three (03) copies, in accordance with the specific details 

of the price request, and accompanied by a bid guarantee in the amount of one million five hundred 

thousand (1,500,000) CFA francs must reach or be 

delivered to the address Secretariat of the DMP / MEEA, 03 BP 7010 Ouagadougou tel: 25 49 99 22, 

located in Ouaga 2000, before 02/21/2024 at 09:00 UT 

7. Bids will be opened immediately in the presence of the Candidates who wish to attend.